_

The Offer for Sale by: Upto 14,174,840 Equity Shares

The Promoter Selling Shareholders:

Ramneek Sehgal – Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 4,248,300 Equity Shares Nil

Ramneek Sehgal and Sons HUF– Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 7,536,050 Equity Shares Nil

Avneet Luthra - Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto   4,950 Equity Shares 0.02

Mohinder Pal Singh Sehgal- Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto   919,960 Equity Shares 0.06

Parmjit Sehgal- Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto   548,980 Equity Shares Nil

Simran Sehgal- Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto   914,950 Equity Shares 0.06

Kanwaldeep Singh Luthra- Individual Selling Shareholder Upto   1,650 Equity Shares 0.06
 (~Net Shares at lower price band and ^at upper price band); WACA=Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer Fresh Issue and

Offer for Sale

Shares^

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter 134,144,000 85.37% 11,784,350 122,359,650 70.24%

Promoters Group 22,976,000 14.62% 2,388,840 20,587,160 11.82%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 157,120,000 99.99% 14,173,190 142,946,810 82.06%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 16,000 0.01% 1,650 14,350 0.01%

Public – Other 0 0.00% 17,068,862 31,243,702 17.94%

Total for Public Shareholders 16,000 0.01%  31,258,052 17.94%

Total Equity Share Capital  157,136,000 100.00%  174,204,862 100.00%
  (^ at upper price band)

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

Objects Amount (₹ Cr)

• Purchase of equipment;   99.79

• Repayment/ prepayment, in full or in part, of certain borrowings availed by the company and the
Subsidiary, CIPPL;

   413.40

• General Corporate Purposes   [ • ]

Total   [ • ]

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Ceigall is an infrastructure construction company with experience in undertaking specialized structural work such as elevated
roads, flyovers, bridges, railway over bridges, tunnels, highways, expressways and runways. They are one of the fastest